
TARANAKI DARTS ASSOCIATION

TARANAKI OPEN DARTS

TOURNAMENT 2025
A NATIONAL AND WORLD RANKING TOURNAMENT

12TH - 14TH SEPTEMBER

TOP
PRIZE PAYOUT

RANKED
EVENT

 MEN’S SING
LES    W

OMAN’S SING
LES

       $5320            $2980(WINNERS P
OOL)        

 (WINNERS PO
OL)

PHOTO COURTESY OF PIETER DONSELAAR

Venue: Tar
anaki Dart

s Assn, 29
a Waimea St, New

 Plymouth



WDF SILVER RANKED EVENTS

   

REGISTRATION BY 9.30 AM  -  START 10 AM
ENTRY FEE - $30.00 PER PLAYER

ENTRIES TO: barry.daley02@gmail.com

                                                     

 

 

 

3: In darts events under WDF jurisdic�on all players and players and officials are subject to the terms and condi�ons of the WDF 

    An�-Doping Rules. Players are subject to tes�ng that can take place in- or out-of-compe��on. In-compe�on sample collec�on 

    could occur at any event as required by WDF. 

 

1: ’Open’ to the paying members of all WDF Member Darts Bodies, providing that they meet the eligibility requirements

     of the event in ques�on (see WDF Bye-Law 2.01 -  h�ps://www.dartswdf.com/rules/). Current PDC Tour Card holders

     cannot take part in any WDF Ranked Tournaments.

2: “A USD $2.00 WDF Player Levy, which is part of the entry fees for Singles events. This levy will be used to fund the monetary 

      WDF Ranking Awards, a�empts towards Olympic recogni�on and other WDF benefits and services.”

MEN’S     WOMAN’S

1st Place $ 200 $ 100
2nd Place $ 100 $ 50

Most 180’s
Highest Finish

                                                         
                                                 

 
     CONSOLATION ROUND                                                                      PRIZES

For all informa�on please contact Barry Daley  - barry.daley02@gmail.com

*Subject to Entries

*Subject to Entries

                                                   

1st $1000
$500     
$250
$125
$60

           

2nd
    

Place
Place
Equal
Equal
Equal
Equal                    

                                 

3rd
                                    

 

5th
      

Last 8
Last 16
Last 32

                            

 

9th

                                         
 

17th
             

 

$1500
$750     
$375
$190
$95
$50

PRIZES                                               MEN’S                           WOMAN’S      
                                                       

*
*

 

                                                                                                                                     

MEN’S
Sec�on Play
Last 128 up to & Incl. Last 64
Last 32
Last 16 
Quarter finals
Semi Finals
Finals

WOMAN’S 
Sec�on Play
Last 128 up to & Incl. Last 64
Last 32
Last 16 
Quarter finals
Semi Finals
Finals

Best of 3 Legs
Best of 5 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 9 Legs
Best of 11 Legs

Best of 3 Legs
Best of 5 Legs
Best of 5 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 7 Legs
Best of 9 Legs

                                                          

TARANAKI DARTS ASSOCIATION  -  TARANAKI OPEN INFORMATION 

 SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 13TH SINGLES


