

TARANAKI OPEN DARTS TOURNAMENT 2025

A NATIONAL AND WORLD RANKING TOURNAMENT 12TH - 14TH SEPTEMBER

TOP PRIZE PAYOUT RANKED EVENT MEN'S SINGLES (WINNERS POOL)

\$5320

WOMAN'S SINGLES (WINNERS POOL)

\$2980

Venue: Taranaki Darts Assn, 29a Waimea St, New Plymouth









TARANAKI DARTS ASSOCIATION - TARANAKI OPEN INFORMATION

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 13TH SINGLES

WDF SILVER RANKED EVENTS

REGISTRATION BY 9.30 AM - START 10 AM ENTRY FEE - \$30.00 PER PLAYER

ENTRIES TO: barry.daley02@gmail.com

	_	-	
PRIZES	5	MEN'S	WOMAN'S
1 st Place 2 nd Place 3 rd Equal 5 th Equal 9 th Equal *17 th Equal	Last 8 Last 16 Last 32	\$1500 \$750 \$375 \$190 \$95 \$50	\$1000 \$500 \$250 \$125 *\$60
MEN'S Section Play Last 128 up to & Incl. Last 64 Last 32 Last 16 Quarter finals Semi Finals Finals	Best of 3 Legs Best of 5 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 9 Legs Best of 11 Legs	WOMAN'S Section Play Last 128 up to & Incl. L Last 32 Last 16 Quarter finals Semi Finals Finals	Best of 3 Legs ast 64 Best of 5 Legs Best of 5 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 7 Legs Best of 9 Legs

*Subject to Entries

	CONSC	DLATION ROUND	PRIZES
1st Place 2 nd Place	MEN'S \$ 200 \$ 100	WOMAN'S \$ 100 \$ 50	Most 180's Highest Finish

- 1: 'Open' to the paying members of all WDF Member Darts Bodies, providing that they meet the eligibility requirements of the event in question (see WDF Bye-Law 2.01 https://www.dartswdf.com/rules/). Current PDC Tour Card holders cannot take part in any WDF Ranked Tournaments.
- 2: "A USD \$2.00 WDF Player Levy, which is part of the entry fees for Singles events. This levy will be used to fund the monetary WDF Ranking Awards, attempts towards Olympic recognition and other WDF benefits and services."
- 3: In darts events under WDF jurisdiction all players and players and officials are subject to the terms and conditions of the WDF Anti-Doping Rules. Players are subject to testing that can take place in- or out-of-competition. In-competion sample collection could occur at any event as required by WDF.

For all information please contact Barry Daley - barry.daley02@gmail.com

^{*}Subject to Entries